Saturday, April 24, 2010

26 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 34 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 26002 Shane 25.08 0. 00 0 0
2 26009 Edge 25.35 0. 00 0 0
3 26005 Sequel 25. 60 0. 00 0 0
4 26019 Abra 26. 85 0. 00 0 0
26006 Tirade 23. 38 0. 00 0 1
26015 Strider 23.74 0. 00 0 1
26018 Lucy 30. 04 0. 00 1 0
26003  Vivian! 22.11 0. 00 0 2
26021  Theo 25.58 0. 00 1 2
26014  Stitch 29. 37 0. 00 2 2
26011 I ka 29. 39 0. 00 1 3
26020 Breeze No Ti e 0 0
26017 Kraze No Ti e 0 0
Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 34 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 22061 Keegan 20. 81 0. 00 0 0
2 22012 Rut hl ess 20. 92 0. 00 0 0
3 22001 M ck 21.61 0. 00 0 0
4 22027 Casey 21. 89 0. 00 0 0
5 22008 Opal 22.67 0. 00 0 0
22002 St at 22.87 0. 00 0 0
22023 Ri pl ey 22.93 0. 00 0 0
22054  Chai 22.97 0. 00 0 0
22052  Zaney 24.41 0. 00 0 0
22047 Kir 24.62 0. 00 0 0
22003 Desi 25. 33 0. 00 0 0
22055 Di va 27.76 0. 00 0 0
22043 Cassi e 28. 14 0. 00 0 0
22026 Dazzl e 24.18 0. 00 0 1
22029  West 29. 24 0. 00 0 1
22044  Spl ash 29. 93 0. 00 1 0
22031 Booker T 24,12 0. 00 1 1
22034 Rhi annon 25.42 0. 00 0 2
22005 Jack 23. 17 0. 00 0 3
22062 Royce No Ti e 0 0
22051 Flirt No Ti e 0 0
22042 Nut meg No Ti e 0 0
22039 Li ndy No Tine 0 0
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22035 Rhys No Ti e 0
22016 BAM No Ti nme 0
22007 T No Ti nme 0
22006 thno No Ti e 0
22040 Romance No Ti e 0
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 36 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 16004 dlie 29.71 0. 00 0
16006 Deuce No Ti e 0
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 38 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 12005 Roc 28.50 0. 00 0
2 12003 Benny 33.20 0. 00 0
3 12002  April 34.81 0. 00 0
4 12009 Aggie 39. 07 1.07 0
12001 Cor k 28. 08 0. 00 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 48
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 21
Percent Qualified: 43.8%
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D stance: 137 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P0O8004 Java
P08003 Appl e
3 P08007 Rosie

N

D stance: 137 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12004 WI I ow
P12008 Chi pper

D stance: 140 yards

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Pl ace

P16010
P16020
P16015
P16005
P16007
P16003
P16021
P16013
P16012
P16001

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

P22017
P22019
P22016
P22008
P22018
P22014
P22006
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140 yards
Ar mband Name

Ar mband Nane
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23.
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37 seconds
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Saturday, April 24, 2010
Performancelll Jumpers

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0 0

Per f ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts R S
22.42 0. 00 0 0
24. 24 0. 00 0 0
26. 18 0. 00 0 0
28.18 0. 00 0 0
31.32 0. 00 0 0
33.59 0. 00 0 1
37.12 0.12 0 1
No Ti e 0 0
No Ti e 0 0
No Ti e 0 0
37 seconds Per f or mance ||
Ti me TFl ts R S
21. 33 0. 00 0 0
26. 80 0. 00 0 0
29.16 0. 00 0 0
30.51 0. 00 0 0
26. 56 0. 00 0 2
No Ti e 0 0
No Ti e 0 0
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 30 seconds
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Saturday, April 24, 2010
Masters Gamblers
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22031 Booker T 42. 29 0 3 2 5 26
22040 Romance 45. 44 1 2 2 3 26
22036 Tia 49. 67 2 1 2 1 26
22007 T No Tinme 1 3 1 1 26
22026 Dazzl e 45. 07 1 3 0 3 25
22023 Ri pl ey No Tinme 0 3 3 1 25
22055 Di va 46. 44 0 2 3 4 23
22029  West 50. 99 1 2 2 0 23
22058 Pi ka 43. 16 0 2 1 1 14
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Scot Bartley
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 16003 Wl ow 40. 42 2 2 1 7 20 54 Qualified
2 16004 dlie 47. 84 1 3 2 0 20 48 Qualified
3 16006 Deuce No Time 1 1 2 2 20
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Scot Bartley
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 12008 Phire No Tinme 2 2 3 4 37
2 12001 Cor k No Tinme 2 2 2 2 32
3 12004  Jack No Tinme 2 0 4 5 31
4 12002  April 46. 03 1 2 3 3 29
12005 Roc No Tinme 0 1 5 8 28
12003 Benny No Ti e 1 1 4 2 26
12009  Aggie 45, 37 1 0 4 4 23

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 55

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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Saturday, April 24, 2010
Performancelll Gamblers
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, April 24, 2010

26 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Standard
D stance: 178 yards SCT: 55 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
1 26005 Sequel 42.58 0. 00 0 0
2 26017 Kraze 43. 61 0. 00 0 0
3 26019 Abr a 47. 48 0. 00 0 0
4 26018 Lucy 42. 67 0. 00 0 1
26002 Shane 44. 49 0. 00 0 1
26021 Theo 51. 64 0. 00 0 0
26012 Jett No Ti e 0 0
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 55 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
1 22016 BAM 37.82 0. 00 0 0
2 22061 Keegan 38. 46 0. 00 0 0
3 22027 Casey 40. 15 0. 00 0 0
4 22054 Chai 40. 55 0. 00 0 0
5 22057 Ty 41.10 0. 00 0 0
22002 St at 41.54 0. 00 0 0
22039 Li ndy 41. 60 0. 00 0 0
22052 Zaney 42. 48 0. 00 0 0
22034 Rhi annon 42.54 0. 00 0 0
22042 Nut meg 42.92 0. 00 0 0
22040 Romance 48. 20 0.00 0 0
22029 West 52.13 0. 00 0 0
22001 M ck 53. 97 0. 00 0 0
22012 Rut hl ess 39.53 0. 00 0 1
22025 Zip 55.75 0.75 2 0
22006 Ghno 40.73 0. 00 0 3
22055 Di va 69. 45 14. 45 1 3
22062 Royce No Ti e 0 0
22051 Flirt 42.02 0. 00 2 0
22043 Cassi e No Ti e 0 0
22035 Rhys No Ti e 0 0
26003 Vi vi an! 63. 04 8.04 0 0
22011 St onp 53. 08 0. 00 0 0
22007 T 50. 51 0. 00 0 1
22005 Jack No Ti e 0 0
22031 Booker T Absent
22026 Dazzl e Absent
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Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 58 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 16004 Adlie 50. 98
2 16006 Deuce 63. 65

Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 61 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 12002 Apri | 60. 50
12009 Aggi e No Ti e
12005 Roc 62.71
12003 Benny 58. 38

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17

Mast er s

TFl ts R
0. 00 0
5. 65 1
Mast er s
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0. 00 1
0

1.71 0
0. 00 0

Percent Qualified: 44. 7%

16 i nch
S

0
1

12 inch
S

o OoOo+r

Judge:

F

0
0

Judge:

F

O O oo

Scot

E

0
0

Scot

E

N Y =

Bartl ey
Scor e

0. 00
15. 65

Bartl ey
Scor e

10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified



Saturday, April 24, 2010
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 64 seconds Performance |11 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
1 P08007 Rosie 49. 58 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P08002 Katie 50. 72 0. 00 1 0 0
P08004 Java No Ti e 1 2 0
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance |11 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
1 P12004 WI I ow 39.94 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
1 P16005 Max 46. 99 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P16015 Charlie 48. 70 0. 00 0 0 0
3 P16003 Luce 53.94 0. 00 0 0 0
4 P16020 Legend 51. 58 0. 00 1 0 0
P16010 Ivy 52.28 0. 00 1 0 0
P16021 Neo 62. 30 4.30 0 1 0
P16013 G ndy 68. 29 10. 29 0 0 0
P16012 Keen No Ti e 0 0 0
P16007 G nger 103. 02 45. 02 0 0 0
P16001 Tokal a No Ti e 0 0 0
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance |11 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
P22001 Ika No Tinme 0 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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D stance: 184 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12003 Benny

2 12005 Roc

3 12004 Jack

4 12001 Cor k
12008 Phire
12009 Aggi e
12002 Apri

D stance: 184 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16004 dlie

2 16001 Beaut y
16006 Deuce

D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22012 Rut hl ess

2 22061 Keegan

3 22043 Cassi e

4 22003 Desi
22034 Rhi annon
22026 Dazzl e
22062 Royce
22020 Jordie
22016 BAM
22055 D va
22040 Romance
22042 Nut neg
22052 Zaney
22007 T
22001 M ck
22002 St at
22005 Jack
22011 St onp
22039 Li ndy
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Sunday, April 25, 2010
Masters Standard
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22060 Kite Absent

D stance: 190 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Scot Bartley
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 26015 Strider 45. 82 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 26002 Shane 47.72 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26018 Lucy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26021 Theo No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
26017 Kraze No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
26005 Sequel No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 35

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 37.1%



Sunday, April 25, 2010

Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Scot Bartley
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
P22001 Ika No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Scot Bartley
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P16012 Keen 51. 03 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
2 P16021 Neo 68. 85 6. 85 0 0 0 0 6. 85
3 P16007 G nger 66. 65 4. 65 0 1 0 0 9.65
P16001 Tokal a No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16003 Luce Absent
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Scot Bartley
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P12009 Sci - Fi 60. 15 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 68 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Scot Bartley
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P0O8001 MNbrgan 49.51 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P08002 Katie 50. 12 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 P08007 Rosie 59. 85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
4 P08004 Java 48. 60 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P08005 Dor di Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 40.0%



D stance: 165 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 12003 Benny
12008 Phire

4 12005 Roc
12009 Aggi e

1 12008 Phire
16006 Deuce

2 12002 Apri
16004 Alie

D stance: 171 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

4 22002 St at
22042 Nut neg
22007 T
22052 Zaney

2 22008 Opal
22026 Dazzl e
22012 Rut hl ess
22047 Kir
22023 Ri pl ey
22039 Li ndy
22058 Pi ka

5 22040 Romance
22043 Cassi e
22055 D va
22062 Royce

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, April 25, 2010

Masters Pairs

56 seconds Masters M ni
Ti me R S
53. 23 1 0
56. 96 1 1
46. 81 0 1
52.95 1 0
52 seconds Masters (Open
Ti me R S
43. 00 0 0
49. 00 0 1
40. 19 0 0
No Tinme 0 0
Absent

No Tinme 0 0
44. 32 0 0
No Tinme 0 0

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Scot Bartley
E Scor e
0 58. 23
0 66. 96
0 51.81
0 57. 95

Scot Bartley
E Scor e
0 43. 00
0 54. 00
0 40. 19
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 44, 32
1 Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22003
26002

22057
26006

22036
26005

22034
26012

26004
26018

26015
26017

Desi
Shane

Ty

Ti rade
Ti a
Sequel

Rhi annon
Jett

Fane
Lucy

Strider
Kraze

42.

54.

54.

34.

49.

42.

48

89

89

02

59

20

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

34

12
35. 3%

42. 48

Elim

59. 89

34.02

64. 59

62. 20

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, April 25, 2010
Performancelll Pairs

Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 59 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P08004 Java 54, 83
P08005 Dord
2 P08007 Rosi e 52. 30
P12009 Sci - Fi
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 P16001 Tokal a 57. 04
P16017 Annie
1 P16012 Keen 53. 18
P16021 Neo
P16020 Legend No Ti e
P16021 Neo
P22008 Di ngo Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 60.0%

Performance |11 M ni
R S F
0 0 0
0 1 0
Performance |11 Open
R S F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Judge: Scot Bartl ey
E Score
0 54.83 Qualified
Qualified
0 57.30 Qualified
Qualified
Judge: Scot Bartl ey
E Score
0 57. 04
0 53.18 Qualified
Qualified
1 Elim



Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

N

16004
16006
16001

Alie
Deuce
Beauty

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WN PP

12004
12003
12001
12002
12009
12005
12008

Jack
Benny
Cor k
Apri |
Aggi e
Roc

Phire

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

22001
22016
22008
22061
22055
22062
22040
22039
22052
22010
22034
22047
22012
22007
22020
22042
22002
22005
22011

M ck
BAM

Opal
Keegan
D va
Royce
Romance
Li ndy
Zaney

Bl aze
Rhi annon
Kir
Rut hl ess
n
Jordi e
Nut meg
St at
Jack

St onp

Sunday, April 25, 2010
M aster s Snooker

Mast er s
Ti me RC1
38. 57 1+6
42.19 1+6
31.62 1+6

Masters 12 inch
Ti me RC1
42.99 1+6
53. 16 1+6
41.70 1+6
44. 89 1+5
50. 56 1+6
45,12 1+6
38.94 1+6

Masters 22 inch
Ti me RC1
44. 70 1+5
37.93 1+5
38. 00 1+5
46. 77 1+5
43. 95 1+5
50. 07 1+5
52. 05 1+5
34.52 1+6
32.85 1+6
35. 37 1+6
38.17 1+6
No Ti e 1+6
38. 05 1+5
38.81 1+5
37.81 1+6
41. 03 1+5
39. 48 1+5
24.73 1+6
10. 30 1+0

16 inch Judge:

RC2

1+4
1+7
1+6

Judge:

1+6
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+6
1+4
1+4

Judge:

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+7

Scot Bartley
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+5 146 27
1+7 20
1+3 20

Scot Bartley
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+4 1+6 27
1+4 1+5 27
145 1+6 27
1+6 27
1+4 1+6 20
145 1+6 20
145 1+6 5

Scot Bartley
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7  1+7 27
1+7  1+7 27
1+7  1+7 27
1+7  1+7 27
1+6 1+6 27
1+7  1+7 20
1+7  1+7 20
1+6 27
1+5 1+6 20
1+2 27
1+4 1+4 20
1+6 20
1+7  1+7 9
1+7  1+7 9
1+5 1+6 9
1+7  1+7 5
1+7  1+7 0
1+6 0

0

Scor e

52
43
38

Scor e

53
53
52
46
46
45
30

Scor e

57
56
56
56
54
49
49
48
45
44
44
41
38
36
34
32
29
22

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22023
22026

Ri pl ey
Dazzl e

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

26005
26017
26015
26004
26012
26002
26018
26006

A WOWN PP

Sequel
Kraze
Stri der
Fane
Jett
Shane
Lucy

Ti rade

Absent
Absent

Mast er s
Ti me

46.
39.
31.
47.
38.
37.
28.
46.

05
07
94
37
26
46
12
19

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

26 inch Judge:

RC1
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7

37

2

0

0

25

67.6%

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+0

Scot

RC3

1+7
1+4
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+7

Bartl ey
RC4 RC5

1+7
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+4

RC6 ds

27
27
27

o O o

Scor e

56
53
48
36
35
32
25
22

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified



Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P22001
P22017
P22019
P22003
P22011
P22007

| ka
Skeet er
Vi sta
Theo
Cassi e
Vic

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P16012
P16006
P16007
P16003
P16021
P16001
P16017

Keen
Zen

G nger
Luce
Neo
Tokal a
Anni e

Openi ng: 55 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

PO8003
PO8007
PO8005
P08004
PO8001

Appl e

Rosi e
Dor d
Java
Mor gan

Sunday, April 25, 2010
Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

49.
45.
54.
33.
55.
40.

65
33
15
19
62
70

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

46.
45,
46.
42,
52.
55.
Absent

83
65
14
55
85
85

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

47.
44,
48.
46.
Absent

92
74
95
43

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

RC1

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

22 inch Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+0
1+6

RC4

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

16 inch Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+6
1+6

RC3

1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6

RC4

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

8 inch Judge:

RC2

1+4
1+7
1+4
1+7

RC3

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+0

RC4

1+6

1+6

Scot Bartley
RC5 RC6 ds

27
20
20
20
20

2

Scot Bartley
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27
27
20

9

Scot Bartley
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
20
27

Scor e

56
49
49
46
41
21

Scor e

55
53
52
48
41
30

Scor e

52
49
45
43

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, April 25, 2010

Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 38 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 12005 Roc 29.52

2 12002  April 41. 45

3 12008 Phire 30. 25
12001 Cor k No Ti e
12009 Aggi e Absent

Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 36 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 16006 Deuce 27.06
16001 Beaut y No Ti e

Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 35 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 22061 Keegan 23.02

2 22001 M ck 25.17

3 22052  Zaney 27. 20

4 22043 Cassi e 27.72
22034 Rhi annon 29. 57
22020 Jordi e 31.04
22030 Ei nstein 32.11
22055 Di va 32.62
22047 Kir 24.08
22008 Opal 24. 85
22007 T 26. 41
22002 St at No Tinme
22040 Romance No Ti e
22005 Jack No Ti e
22039 Li ndy No Ti e
22042 Nut meg No Ti e
22062 Royce No Ti e
22012 Rut hl ess Absent
22023 Ri pl ey Absent
22026 Dazzl e Absent

Masters Jumpers
Masters 12 inch Judge: Scot
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
3.45 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0 1 0 1
Masters 16 inch Judge: Scot
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
Masters 22 inch Judge: Scot
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 1 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
3 0 0 1

Bartl ey
Scor e

0. 00
3.45
5. 00
Elim

Bartl ey
Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Bartl ey
Scor e

00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00

mmmooooo0000

m
- o
3 O

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 146 yards SCT: 35 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Scot Bartley

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 26015 Strider 23.95 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
2 26006 Ti rade 24.73 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
3 26002 Shane 27. 49 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
4 26018 Lucy 28. 57 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
26017 Kraze 28.71 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
26021 Theo 28.74 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
26012 Jett 25. 05 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26005 Sequel 31.11 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 31

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 51.6%



Sunday, April 25, 2010

Performancelll Jumpers

S
0

0
0

S

O OOOOOo

[
S

0

[
S

O O oo

D stance: 146 yards SCT: 38 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 P22001 Ika 27.61 0. 00 0
2 P22018 Sarge 30. 19 0. 00 1
3 P22019 Vista 35.40 0. 00 1
P22016 |ke Absent
Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 38 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 P16012 Keen 23.93 0. 00 0
2 P16003 Luce 30.21 0. 00 0
3 P16020 Legend 34.91 0. 00 0
4 P16007 G nger 35. 57 0. 00 0
P16001 Tokal a 42. 31 4.31 0
P16006 Zen No Tinme 0
P16021 Neo No Tinme 0
Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f or mance
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 P12008 Chi pper 34. 03 0. 00 1
Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R
1 P08004 Java 29.74 0. 00 0
2 P0O8003 Appl e 35. 36 0. 00 0
3 P08002 Katie 41.00 0. 00 0
P08005 Dordi No Tine 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 53.3%

22

16

12

i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1

Scot Bartley
Score

0. 00 Qualified
5.00

5.00

Scot Bartley
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
4. 31

Elim

Elim

Scot Bartley
Score

5.00

Scot Bartley
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
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